Monday, June 23 @ 10 am Author DOE BOYLE reads & Wednesday, July 16 @ 6pm MAKE SOAP with Rachel from

1
helps us do water experiments! the Nutmeg Soap Company!
Thursday, July 17 @ 10 am meet DILLON the Mascot for%
Tuesday, June 24 @ 6 pm FAMILY FRIENDLY MUSIC CONCERT Hartford Athletic Soccer Club! He is furry and GREEN! [
e 4
i . i - i - Cis
with SHERI MILLER...Celebrating Summer--music of BEATLES Monday, July 21 ® 2pm meet author JANICE HECTNER —#%
?
Wednesday, June 25 @ 10 am Celebrating Summer Music with ~-author of Where are the Women?
Sheri Miller...sing, dance, move, & have summer FUN! Monday, July 21 @ 6 pm SCIENCE HEROES

“The Adventure of the Missing Color”’--audience participation!
Thursday, June 26 @ 10 am BRISTOL BLUES players READ!

Tuesday, July 22 @ 10 am Al DeCant, the Singing Principal
presents PETE THE CAT show...starring PETE THE CAT!

Wednesday, July 23 @ 10 am BRISTOL BLUES SUMMER READING 2025

players READ!

Friday, June 27 10 am-2:30 pm Summer KICK-OFF fun
CARNIVAL --games, face painting...lots more!

Monday, June 30 @ 11 am P.E.A.C.E. Storytellers presents

P . . Thursday, July 24 @ 6 pm Bright Star Theatre presents - =
Flying Turtles & Talking Bears WINNIE-THE-POOH! Audience participation! JUNE 23-AUGUST 8, 2025

Monday, June 30 @ 6 pm Magician STEVE WOYCE Friday, July 25 @ 11 am Food Explorers for TODDLERS! *Come in the week of JUNE 16 to sign-up, too
presents an awesome MAGIC SHOW! Make something yummy!
) Extra special events August 12-22, too!
Tuesday,,J_ulyl@ 10 am MUSIC WITH MIKE! FI"IdaV, JUIV 25@1 pm Food Explorers for SCHOOL-AGE
KIDS! COOK something yummy and EAT it! '
Tuesday, July 1 @ 2 pm Local author DOUGLAS HADDAD "EVEI‘ UP @ YOUR I"BRARY’
presents Mya McLure, the brave science girl: The TOAD CAVE-- Tuesday,.July_@ZQ 10 am meet local authors & students at
STEM, MUSIC, STORY, & CRAFTS! South Side School SHEYENNE MATHIS & ZAIRE MATHIS READ, VISIT THE LIBRARY, JOIN FUN EVENTS,
isit! EAT FREE LUNCH, & EARN SPECIAL POINTS
Wednesday, July 2 @ 10 am Musician JUDY PANCOAST presents Tuesday, July 29 atoir;nwiRr:i:rI\(iii&uT;r"HGs visit: Make ’
“Judy’s Box of Crayons”--sing & dance to songs about y gure: TO SHOP FOR PRIZES IN THE LIBRARY STORE!
beautiful colors! Friday, August1 9:30 am-11:30 Fire TRUCK and MOLLY the 5
FIRE DOG visit! \
Monday,July 7 @ 10:30 am join us at BARNES NATURE CENTER M
for a fun nature hike! Tuesday, August 5 @ 6 pm JESTER JIM presents OR
COMEDY JUGGLING for the whole family! - b 7~ EF
Tuesday, July 8 @ 10 am THE POOP MUSEUM visits to tell B F H,q U/V
us about smelly stuff! FUN & CRAFTS! Wednesday, August 6 @ 10 am the BENANNA BAND visits to \ W TH NE
sing and dance to SILLY SONGS...lots of fun and BUBBLES! o /SSU Vsﬁ
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 @ 10 am Waterbury Symphony X , MM
Orchestra presents BEN’S TRUMPET! Friday, August 8 @ 9:30 am Nappy’s Puppets presents ER,
13 ” .
Hear a story and trumpet! Father Goose Tales PR A
Thursday, July 10,2025 @ 10 am ENERGIZE CT TRUCK Friday, A“‘quuiflt ?A(?Liﬁlf :}:2::"'3"3[" s P:tp,fj,t\,s. presents BRISTOL PUBLIC LIBRARY
visits the Library! g g pupp ’ and F.N. Manross Memorial Library
Tuesday, August 12 @10 am Wednesday, August 13 10 am
Friday, July 11 @ 10 am Musician MICHELE URBAN presents MUSIC WITH MIKE picnic Kate Caruso presents Children’s Department @ the Bristol Public Library
“Little Red and the Sly Wolf”! Music & movement FUN! outdoor story-music “What a Silly Chicken” 5 High Street Bristol, CT 06010
Thursday, A tl4@2 . : 860-584-7787 ext. 6 www.bristollib.com/children
Monday, July 14 @ 6 pm STORYFACES tells stories while urts:h?i);ti:;:s(:ritters RIS Eriday, August 22 10 am
.. . . . SCHOOL BUS visits
painting pictures on FACES in the audience! visits with RAPTORS! the Library! & POKEMON READ FUN STORIES CRAFTS STEM
HAWKS-EAGLES-OWLS! CLUB @2 pm
Tuesday, July 15 @ 10 am LIONHEART P ets presents i -
Tuesday.July 15 @10 am L uppets pr HEALTHY Summer Reading STORE OPEN August 11-22
° The Emperor’s New Clothes % 5 SUMMER FREE LUNCH MONDAY-FRIDAY
.. Al
Up Everything is FREE! MEREE  11:30 AM-1:30 P.M, EVERYTHING IS FREE...INCLUDING LUNCH!
\V




Ju e Story Time & Reading Club Calendars! SPECIAL PROGRAMS listed on FRONT! J ‘9
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Thank you FRIENDS OF =
THE BRISTOL PUBLIC LIBRARY EVERSSURCE
for your generous support! Summer Reading Club
STORE .for TWO k:
<@ FIRST t SPARE““EIE opens...for weeks
X K ¥ student TR T
J ) = ‘ 19 20 21 | scHooL BuUs22
A ) BRISTOL v: I Summer Reading | Visits @ 10 am
Q2gne. Store Closes!
Bristol Earl Chlldhood g : :
Collab):)ratlve (3 _d?cm Thanks for a GREAT EnJO.y School
AMuseum Larly Learming Center SUMMER! this year!




